Stop No: 2560503  Thisstop:
884 885

Greengate Rd & Antill Way

Buses from this stop:
884, 885 to Campbelltown
884W 884W to Campbelltown OR to Wedderburn

- Sunda
Monday to Friday Saturday e HoIi(Xays
884 04:00 884 19:01 884 05:58 884 07:39
884 04:34 884 19:14 884 06:56 884 08:39
884 05:04 884 20:18 884 07:56 884 09:38
884 05:25 884 21:18 884 08:23 884 10:38
884 06:01 884 22:18 884 08:53 884 11:38
884 06:11 885 23:19 884 09:23 884 12:38
884 06:27 885  F00:29 884 09:53 884 13:38
884 06:53 884 10:23 884 14:38
884 07:12 884 10:53 884 15:38
884W C07:14 884 11:23 884 16:38
884 07:23 884 11:53 884 17:38
884 07:47 884 12:23 884 18:31
884 08:05 884 12:53 884 19:31
884  S08:28 884 13:23 884 20:31
884  H08:31 884 13:53 884 21:31
884W E08:36 884 14:23
884W G08:37 884 14:53
884 08:48 884 15:23
884 09:08 884 15:53
884 09:13 884 16:23
884 09:28 884 16:53
884 09:43 884 17:23
884 09:58 884 18:09
884 10:28 884 19:09
884 10:58 884 20:09
884 11:28 884 21:08
884 11:58 884 22:08
884 12:28 884 23:08
884 12:58 885 00:08
884W C13:07
884 13:28
884 13:58
884 14:18
884 14:43
884 RI15:10
884W E15:29
A 884 15:46 .
884 16:09 Explanations
884W DI16:21 C Campbelltown bus
884 16:46 D Wedderburn bus
884 17:01 E Campbelltown bus. School days only
884W C17:01 F Friday only
884 R17:16 G Campbelltown bus. School holidays only
884 17:36 H School holidays only
884W D18:01 R Terminates at Riverside Dr Shops, Airds
884 18:16 S School days only
884 R18:31 Accessible bus service

Visit transportnsw.info PA
Call 131500 TTY 1800 637 500 Effective: 1 June 2014 Transport



